1 2 3 4
u2 L1
U1 XC9282B33E1R-G DFE18SANRA7MGOL
DWM1000 6MHz 0.47uH
(0603)
Exton 1 DW_EXTON GND 22 ||-GND 5V 4 VN LX ——YM 3 {3v3_DCDC
WAKEUP 2 | DW WKUP piNg3 |23 PIN23 RS A NC “I-GND 31 o Sour | 1 J i;aR
S
DWM10@@ RSTn 3 | | 22 1RQ c1 c2
————————=— DW_/RST DW_IRQ P - P
GPI07 4 | pw syNe piNg |2LPIN2L RO, . NC “I'GND (0603) (0603) . ;EM
3V3= _L 5 VDDAON/VDD1 DW_SPICLK 20 SPICLK R4 AN 49.9R SPICLK _ARDUINO == == == ==
EZU 6 | 33 DW SPIMISO 19 SPIMISO RS ,  _49.9R SPIMISO ARDUINO GND GND GND  GND
(0603) 7 _ 18 SPIMOSI R6 49.9R _SPIMOSI_ARDUINO J1
+3V3 § § <9r § § 5 § DW_SPIMOSI A% CON@3
= J_L D %‘ %I %I %‘ %‘ a a  DW_SPICSN 17 SPICSn _R7 , A, 49.9R SPICSn ARDUINO g 3V3 ARDUINO
= A a a0 Y penc
GRD A A ¢ A A AT V3_DCD
ol 2| 2| of o z| 2 e DWS1000 I
j¥e] wn < m o~ o o
o o o o o o o e
ol & = & & & & N
o o o o o o o GND J1A
. JUMPER
R2 LED2 U1 J2A J3A Function
GND GND Internal Crystal
||-GND DWS3000 [ DWM3000 —
|I-GND TCXO_EN  TCXO_OUT  External TCXO GRS, T
10
. IEE DWS1000 [ DWM1000 GND GND Internal Crystal SS/I\‘ [ Tcxo_EN
15eR R CON2 3
POWER_1x8 GRENY
= GND ¢ ||-GND
1 [ SCK |6 SPICLK_ARDUINO
2 5_SPIMISO_ARDUINO
— IOREF MISO 22—
3 4__SPIMOSI_ARDUINO
47 |QRESED MOSI ——c57¢sn ARDUINO
3V3_ARDUINO 1 3V3 SS P ————
5 2 WAKEUP
5V 1 5V OCIA —H—r—————————
)2 )3 5 GND cko H-TRe
3V3 CoNe3 CON®3 GND-Il 7 END
Reserved for future use | 3 TCx0_ouT | 3 TCXO EN : g_: o
2_PIN23 | 2 PIN21 CON4
1 1 DIGITAL1_1x8
’ |||'GND |||'GND CON3 AIN] |8 DWM100@ RSTn
wle wle w1 AIN_1x6 AR | z GPI00 =0
TP8 io; 2] A0 Tl — TP1
TP7 31 Al T0 — TP2
ool 938 A2 INTI — TP3
TCXO_OUT JUMPER JUMPER sl D | g T
GND-Il >< eC OUTPI'T —><— — A4 TXD ¢ TP5
6 1
N — AS RXD | TP6
rcX0
GND 1| | 4ND GNC | |' GND
Title
DWS3000 / DWS1000
Size Number Revision
A4
Date: 12/03/2020 | Sheet of
File: C:\Users\..\DWS3000 V1.SchDoc | Drawn By:
1 2 3 4




1 2 3 4
u2 L1
U1 XC9282B33E1R-G DFE18SANRA7MGOL
DWM3000 6MHzZ 0.47uH
(0603)
EXTON I DW_EXTON GND 22 ||-GND 5V VN LX —Y M 9 {3v3_DCDC
[RAKEUE: { DW_WKUP pIN23 |23 PINZ3 R8 .\ NC “I-GND CE Zour ‘4]1 J i;aR
G
DWM100@_RSTn | | 22 1RQ c1 - (@)
"2 DW /RST DW_IRQ Vo - s
GPIO7 4 bw syNe piNa1 2LPIN2I RO, \ NC “I'GND (0603) (0603) . I';EDl
3V3= l 5 VDDAON/VDD1 DWﬁSPlCLK 20 SPICLK R4 AN 49.9R SPICLK ARDUINO == = = ==
E;u 6| DW SPIMISO —19SPIMISO RS ,\ 49.9R SPIMISO ARDUINO GND GND GND GND
(0603) 7 _ 18 SPIMOSI _R6 49.9R_SPIMOSI_ARDUINO J1
+3V3 § § ér § § 5 § DW_SPIMOSI A2 CON@3
oo f GND & & S o 5 & O  DW_SPICSN 17 SPICSn _R7 AA,49:9R SPICSn ARDUINO 3 3V3_ARDUINO
= 2 2 % 2 % 8 B & L ?ﬁcc
GND R - - = = DEED
ol of 2| of = DWS3000 -
j¥e] wn < m o~
o o o o o
o & & & &
o o o o o J1A
U1 32a 13A Function JUMPER
GND GND Internal Crystal
|I'GND DWS3000 [ DWM3000 conL
- ||-(jND TCXO_EN  TCXO_OUT  External TCXO e TE S
W—> 10
- o DWS1000 [ DWM1000 GND GND Internal Crystal Ss]():k ERE
150R R CON2 3
AREF +—
POWER_1x8 o | |I-CND
1 [ SCK |6 SPICLK_ARDUTNO —|IT"™
2 5_SPIMISO_ARDUINO
— IOREF MISO ——2————=— s
3 4_SPIMOSI_ARDUINO
47 |QRESED MOSI —5—cpTcsn ARDUINO
3V3_ARDUINO t 3V3 I e
5 2 _WAKEUP
{5V OCIA T
22 E 5 | GND ciko HL-IRe
3V3 CoNe3 CONe3 GND-Il T
Reserved for future use | 3 TCX0 ouT. | 3 TCXO_EN |‘:g_ N
2_PIN23 | 2_PIN21 | CON4
1 1 DIGITAL1_1x8
|||'GND |||'GND CON3 AIN| |8 DWM100@ RSTn
ale ale oo 1 AIN_1x6 D | z GPI08 —
TP8 1o A0 Tl — TP1
TP7 Al T0 —5 P2
— A2 INT1 TP3
128 J3A 4
TCXO_OUT JUMPER JUMPER sl INIOg| ; T
GND-Il >< —><—f i TXD — TP5
— A5 RXD ¢ TP6
GND-I||— —||I-GND
Title
DWS3000 / DWS1000
Size Number Revision
A4
Date: 12/03/2020 [ Sheet of
File: C:\Users\..\DWS3000 V1.SchDoc | Drawn By:
1 2 3 4




ut
P8O J2
TP70O

Int XTAL
Ext TCXO
8

03D | £%C5Df-X1

| '
C4
O e 2 ()
PO E%E% TPO ng  CONLF—

o O :
LED3(y (§LED2 DDlsable

J1 P50 " ~OTPL TCXO_EN

TP3
Q) O
3U3_Hrdu1noTp4 P2 J3 GND

3U3_DCDC SPICLK g
LED1 SPIMISO

[HIEIR! SPIMOSI B
1

L1
_ Ry
15 |c2 SPICSN 9
- WAKEUP

IRQ

CON4 —
RSTn

GPI0O0
EXTON GPIO1

GPIO7 GPION2,RXLED
@ Decawave 1pg GPIO3,TXLED

GPI04
DWS1000
L oo GP105.,SPIPOL

CON3 DWS3000 [ ] GP106.,SPIPHA

L <:> v 1.2 <:> —

CONZ2




	Schematic Prints - DWM1000("All Documents",Physical)
	DWS3000_V1.SchDoc(DWS3000_V1)
	Components
	C1
	C1-1
	C1-2

	C2
	C2-1
	C2-2

	C3
	C3-1
	C3-2

	C4
	C4-1
	C4-2

	C5
	C5-1
	C5-2

	CON1
	CON1-1
	CON1-2
	CON1-3
	CON1-4
	CON1-5
	CON1-6
	CON1-7
	CON1-8
	CON1-9
	CON1-10

	CON2
	CON2-1
	CON2-2
	CON2-3
	CON2-4
	CON2-5
	CON2-6
	CON2-7
	CON2-8

	CON3
	CON3-1
	CON3-2
	CON3-3
	CON3-4
	CON3-5
	CON3-6

	CON4
	CON4-1
	CON4-2
	CON4-3
	CON4-4
	CON4-5
	CON4-6
	CON4-7
	CON4-8

	J1
	J1-1
	J1-2
	J1-3

	J1A
	J1A-1
	J1A-2

	J2
	J2-1
	J2-2
	J2-3

	J2A
	J2A-1
	J2A-2

	J3
	J3-1
	J3-2
	J3-3

	J3A
	J3A-1
	J3A-2

	L1
	L1-1
	L1-2

	L2
	L2-1
	L2-2

	LED1
	LED1-A
	LED1-K

	LED2
	LED2-A
	LED2-K

	LED3
	LED3-A
	LED3-K

	R1
	R1-1
	R1-2

	R2
	R2-1
	R2-2

	R3
	R3-1
	R3-2

	R4
	R4-1
	R4-2

	R5
	R5-1
	R5-2

	R6
	R6-1
	R6-2

	R7
	R7-1
	R7-2

	R8
	R8-1
	R8-2

	R9
	R9-1
	R9-2

	R12
	R12-1
	R12-2

	TP0
	TP0-1

	TP1
	TP1-1

	TP2
	TP2-1

	TP3
	TP3-1

	TP4
	TP4-1

	TP5
	TP5-1

	TP6
	TP6-1

	TP7
	TP7-1

	TP8
	TP8-1

	TP9
	TP9-1

	U1
	U1-1
	U1-2
	U1-3
	U1-4
	U1-5
	U1-6
	U1-7
	U1-8
	U1-9
	U1-10
	U1-11
	U1-12
	U1-13
	U1-14
	U1-15
	U1-16
	U1-17
	U1-18
	U1-19
	U1-20
	U1-21
	U1-22
	U1-23
	U1-24

	U2
	U2-1
	U2-2
	U2-3
	U2-4
	U2-5
	U2-6

	X1
	X1-1
	X1-2
	X1-3
	X1-4


	Nets
	3V3
	Pins
	C3-1
	J1-2
	J1A-2
	R12-2
	U1-5
	U1-6
	U1-7


	3V3_ARDUINO
	Pins
	CON2-4
	J1-3


	3V3_DCDC
	Pins
	C2-1
	J1-1
	J1A-1
	L1-2
	R1-2
	U2-1


	5V
	Pins
	C1-1
	CON2-5
	U2-3
	U2-4


	DWM1000_RSTN
	Pins
	CON4-8
	U1-3

	NetLabels
	DWM1000_RSTN
	DWM1000_RSTN


	EXTON
	Pins
	CON3-1
	TP8-1
	U1-1

	NetLabels
	EXTON
	EXTON


	GND
	Pins
	C1-2
	C2-2
	C3-2
	C4-1
	CON1-7
	CON2-6
	CON2-7
	J2-1
	J2A-1
	J3-1
	J3A-1
	LED1-K
	LED2-K
	LED3-K
	R8-2
	R9-2
	TP9-1
	U1-8
	U1-16
	U1-24
	U2-6
	X1-1
	X1-2


	GPIO0
	Pins
	CON4-7
	TP0-1
	U1-15

	NetLabels
	GPIO0
	GPIO0


	GPIO1
	Pins
	CON4-6
	TP1-1
	U1-14

	NetLabels
	GPIO1
	GPIO1


	GPIO2
	Pins
	CON4-5
	R2-2
	TP2-1
	U1-13

	NetLabels
	GPIO2
	GPIO2


	GPIO3
	Pins
	CON4-4
	R3-2
	TP3-1
	U1-12

	NetLabels
	GPIO3
	GPIO3


	GPIO4
	Pins
	CON4-3
	TP4-1
	U1-11

	NetLabels
	GPIO4
	GPIO4


	GPIO5
	Pins
	CON4-2
	TP5-1
	U1-10

	NetLabels
	GPIO5
	GPIO5


	GPIO6
	Pins
	CON4-1
	TP6-1
	U1-9

	NetLabels
	GPIO6
	GPIO6


	GPIO7
	Pins
	CON3-2
	TP7-1
	U1-4

	NetLabels
	GPIO7
	GPIO7


	IRQ
	Pins
	CON1-1
	U1-22

	NetLabels
	IRQ
	IRQ


	NetLED3_A
	Pins
	LED3-A
	R3-1


	NetLED2_A
	Pins
	LED2-A
	R2-1


	NetLED1_A
	Pins
	LED1-A
	R1-1


	NetL2_1
	Pins
	L2-1
	R12-1


	NetL1_1
	Pins
	L1-1
	U2-2
	U2-5


	NetCON3_6
	Pins
	CON3-6


	NetCON3_5
	Pins
	CON3-5


	NetCON3_4
	Pins
	CON3-4


	NetCON3_3
	Pins
	CON3-3


	NetCON2_8
	Pins
	CON2-8


	NetCON2_3
	Pins
	CON2-3


	NetCON2_2
	Pins
	CON2-2


	NetCON2_1
	Pins
	CON2-1


	NetCON1_10
	Pins
	CON1-10


	NetCON1_8
	Pins
	CON1-8


	NetC5_1
	Pins
	C5-1
	X1-3


	NetC4_2
	Pins
	C4-2
	L2-2
	X1-4


	PIN21
	Pins
	J3-2
	J3A-2
	R9-1
	U1-21

	NetLabels
	PIN21
	PIN21


	PIN23
	Pins
	J2-2
	J2A-2
	R8-1
	U1-23

	NetLabels
	PIN23
	PIN23


	SPICLK
	Pins
	R4-1
	U1-20

	NetLabels
	SPICLK


	SPICLK_ARDUINO
	Pins
	CON1-6
	R4-2

	NetLabels
	SPICLK_ARDUINO
	SPICLK_ARDUINO


	SPICSN
	Pins
	R7-1
	U1-17

	NetLabels
	SPICSN


	SPICSN_ARDUINO
	Pins
	CON1-3
	R7-2

	NetLabels
	SPICSN_ARDUINO
	SPICSN_ARDUINO


	SPIMISO
	Pins
	R5-1
	U1-19

	NetLabels
	SPIMISO


	SPIMISO_ARDUINO
	Pins
	CON1-5
	R5-2

	NetLabels
	SPIMISO_ARDUINO
	SPIMISO_ARDUINO


	SPIMOSI
	Pins
	R6-1
	U1-18

	NetLabels
	SPIMOSI


	SPIMOSI_ARDUINO
	Pins
	CON1-4
	R6-2

	NetLabels
	SPIMOSI_ARDUINO
	SPIMOSI_ARDUINO


	TCXO_EN
	Pins
	CON1-9
	J3-3

	NetLabels
	TCXO_EN
	TCXO_EN


	TCXO_OUT
	Pins
	C5-2
	J2-3

	NetLabels
	TCXO_OUT
	TCXO_OUT


	WAKEUP
	Pins
	CON1-2
	U1-2

	NetLabels
	WAKEUP
	WAKEUP





	Schematic Prints - DWM3000("All Documents",Physical)
	DWS3000_V1.SchDoc(DWS3000_V1)
	Components
	C1
	C1-1
	C1-2

	C2
	C2-1
	C2-2

	C3
	C3-1
	C3-2

	C4
	C4-1
	C4-2

	C5
	C5-1
	C5-2

	CON1
	CON1-1
	CON1-2
	CON1-3
	CON1-4
	CON1-5
	CON1-6
	CON1-7
	CON1-8
	CON1-9
	CON1-10

	CON2
	CON2-1
	CON2-2
	CON2-3
	CON2-4
	CON2-5
	CON2-6
	CON2-7
	CON2-8

	CON3
	CON3-1
	CON3-2
	CON3-3
	CON3-4
	CON3-5
	CON3-6

	CON4
	CON4-1
	CON4-2
	CON4-3
	CON4-4
	CON4-5
	CON4-6
	CON4-7
	CON4-8

	J1
	J1-1
	J1-2
	J1-3

	J1A
	J1A-1
	J1A-2

	J2
	J2-1
	J2-2
	J2-3

	J2A
	J2A-1
	J2A-2

	J3
	J3-1
	J3-2
	J3-3

	J3A
	J3A-1
	J3A-2

	L1
	L1-1
	L1-2

	L2
	L2-1
	L2-2

	LED1
	LED1-A
	LED1-K

	LED2
	LED2-A
	LED2-K

	LED3
	LED3-A
	LED3-K

	R1
	R1-1
	R1-2

	R2
	R2-1
	R2-2

	R3
	R3-1
	R3-2

	R4
	R4-1
	R4-2

	R5
	R5-1
	R5-2

	R6
	R6-1
	R6-2

	R7
	R7-1
	R7-2

	R8
	R8-1
	R8-2

	R9
	R9-1
	R9-2

	R12
	R12-1
	R12-2

	TP0
	TP0-1

	TP1
	TP1-1

	TP2
	TP2-1

	TP3
	TP3-1

	TP4
	TP4-1

	TP5
	TP5-1

	TP6
	TP6-1

	TP7
	TP7-1

	TP8
	TP8-1

	TP9
	TP9-1

	U1
	U1-1
	U1-2
	U1-3
	U1-4
	U1-5
	U1-6
	U1-7
	U1-8
	U1-9
	U1-10
	U1-11
	U1-12
	U1-13
	U1-14
	U1-15
	U1-16
	U1-17
	U1-18
	U1-19
	U1-20
	U1-21
	U1-22
	U1-23
	U1-24

	U2
	U2-1
	U2-2
	U2-3
	U2-4
	U2-5
	U2-6

	X1
	X1-1
	X1-2
	X1-3
	X1-4


	Nets
	3V3
	Pins
	C3-1
	J1-2
	J1A-2
	R12-2
	U1-5
	U1-6
	U1-7


	3V3_ARDUINO
	Pins
	CON2-4
	J1-3


	3V3_DCDC
	Pins
	C2-1
	J1-1
	J1A-1
	L1-2
	R1-2
	U2-1


	5V
	Pins
	C1-1
	CON2-5
	U2-3
	U2-4


	DWM1000_RSTN
	Pins
	CON4-8
	U1-3

	NetLabels
	DWM1000_RSTN
	DWM1000_RSTN


	EXTON
	Pins
	CON3-1
	TP8-1
	U1-1

	NetLabels
	EXTON
	EXTON


	GND
	Pins
	C1-2
	C2-2
	C3-2
	C4-1
	CON1-7
	CON2-6
	CON2-7
	J2-1
	J2A-1
	J3-1
	J3A-1
	LED1-K
	LED2-K
	LED3-K
	R8-2
	R9-2
	TP9-1
	U1-8
	U1-16
	U1-24
	U2-6
	X1-1
	X1-2


	GPIO0
	Pins
	CON4-7
	TP0-1
	U1-15

	NetLabels
	GPIO0
	GPIO0


	GPIO1
	Pins
	CON4-6
	TP1-1
	U1-14

	NetLabels
	GPIO1
	GPIO1


	GPIO2
	Pins
	CON4-5
	R2-2
	TP2-1
	U1-13

	NetLabels
	GPIO2
	GPIO2


	GPIO3
	Pins
	CON4-4
	R3-2
	TP3-1
	U1-12

	NetLabels
	GPIO3
	GPIO3


	GPIO4
	Pins
	CON4-3
	TP4-1
	U1-11

	NetLabels
	GPIO4
	GPIO4


	GPIO5
	Pins
	CON4-2
	TP5-1
	U1-10

	NetLabels
	GPIO5
	GPIO5


	GPIO6
	Pins
	CON4-1
	TP6-1
	U1-9

	NetLabels
	GPIO6
	GPIO6


	GPIO7
	Pins
	CON3-2
	TP7-1
	U1-4

	NetLabels
	GPIO7
	GPIO7


	IRQ
	Pins
	CON1-1
	U1-22

	NetLabels
	IRQ
	IRQ


	NetLED3_A
	Pins
	LED3-A
	R3-1


	NetLED2_A
	Pins
	LED2-A
	R2-1


	NetLED1_A
	Pins
	LED1-A
	R1-1


	NetL2_1
	Pins
	L2-1
	R12-1


	NetL1_1
	Pins
	L1-1
	U2-2
	U2-5


	NetCON3_6
	Pins
	CON3-6


	NetCON3_5
	Pins
	CON3-5


	NetCON3_4
	Pins
	CON3-4


	NetCON3_3
	Pins
	CON3-3


	NetCON2_8
	Pins
	CON2-8


	NetCON2_3
	Pins
	CON2-3


	NetCON2_2
	Pins
	CON2-2


	NetCON2_1
	Pins
	CON2-1


	NetCON1_10
	Pins
	CON1-10


	NetCON1_8
	Pins
	CON1-8


	NetC5_1
	Pins
	C5-1
	X1-3


	NetC4_2
	Pins
	C4-2
	L2-2
	X1-4


	PIN21
	Pins
	J3-2
	J3A-2
	R9-1
	U1-21

	NetLabels
	PIN21
	PIN21


	PIN23
	Pins
	J2-2
	J2A-2
	R8-1
	U1-23

	NetLabels
	PIN23
	PIN23


	SPICLK
	Pins
	R4-1
	U1-20

	NetLabels
	SPICLK


	SPICLK_ARDUINO
	Pins
	CON1-6
	R4-2

	NetLabels
	SPICLK_ARDUINO
	SPICLK_ARDUINO


	SPICSN
	Pins
	R7-1
	U1-17

	NetLabels
	SPICSN


	SPICSN_ARDUINO
	Pins
	CON1-3
	R7-2

	NetLabels
	SPICSN_ARDUINO
	SPICSN_ARDUINO


	SPIMISO
	Pins
	R5-1
	U1-19

	NetLabels
	SPIMISO


	SPIMISO_ARDUINO
	Pins
	CON1-5
	R5-2

	NetLabels
	SPIMISO_ARDUINO
	SPIMISO_ARDUINO


	SPIMOSI
	Pins
	R6-1
	U1-18

	NetLabels
	SPIMOSI


	SPIMOSI_ARDUINO
	Pins
	CON1-4
	R6-2

	NetLabels
	SPIMOSI_ARDUINO
	SPIMOSI_ARDUINO


	TCXO_EN
	Pins
	CON1-9
	J3-3

	NetLabels
	TCXO_EN
	TCXO_EN


	TCXO_OUT
	Pins
	C5-2
	J2-3

	NetLabels
	TCXO_OUT
	TCXO_OUT


	WAKEUP
	Pins
	CON1-2
	U1-2

	NetLabels
	WAKEUP
	WAKEUP





	PCB Prints
	DWS3000_V1.PcbDoc
	Top Overlay
	Components
	
	C1
	C1-2
	C1-1

	C2
	C2-2
	C2-1

	C3
	C3-1
	C3-2

	C4
	C4-1
	C4-2

	C5
	C5-1
	C5-2

	CON1
	CON1-1
	CON1-2
	CON1-3
	CON1-4
	CON1-5
	CON1-6
	CON1-7
	CON1-8
	CON1-10
	CON1-9

	CON2
	CON2-1
	CON2-2
	CON2-3
	CON2-4
	CON2-5
	CON2-6
	CON2-7
	CON2-8

	CON3
	CON3-1
	CON3-2
	CON3-3
	CON3-4
	CON3-5
	CON3-6

	CON4
	CON4-8
	CON4-7
	CON4-6
	CON4-5
	CON4-4
	CON4-3
	CON4-2
	CON4-1

	J1
	J1-3
	J1-1
	J1-2

	J2
	J2-2
	J2-1
	J2-3

	J3
	J3-3
	J3-1
	J3-2

	L1
	L1-2
	L1-1

	L2
	L2-2
	L2-1

	LED1
	LED1-A
	LED1-K

	LED2
	LED2-A
	LED2-K

	LED3
	LED3-A
	LED3-K

	R1
	R1-1
	R1-2

	R2
	R2-1
	R2-2

	R3
	R3-1
	R3-2

	R4
	R4-1
	R4-2

	R5
	R5-1
	R5-2

	R6
	R6-1
	R6-2

	R7
	R7-1
	R7-2

	R8
	R8-2
	R8-1

	R9
	R9-2
	R9-1

	R12
	R12-1
	R12-2

	TP0
	TP0-1

	TP1
	TP1-1

	TP2
	TP2-1

	TP3
	TP3-1

	TP4
	TP4-1

	TP5
	TP5-1

	TP6
	TP6-1

	TP7
	TP7-1

	TP8
	TP8-1

	TP9
	TP9-

	U1
	U1-16
	U1-15
	U1-14
	U1-13
	U1-12
	U1-11
	U1-10
	U1-9
	U1-24
	U1-23
	U1-22
	U1-21
	U1-20
	U1-19
	U1-18
	U1-17
	U1-8
	U1-7
	U1-6
	U1-5
	U1-4
	U1-3
	U1-2
	U1-1

	U2
	U2-1
	U2-2
	U2-3
	U2-4
	U2-5
	U2-6
	U2-4
	U2-4
	U2-4
	U2-4
	U2-4
	U2-4

	X1
	X1-1
	X1-2
	X1-3
	X1-4


	Nets
	3V3
	C3-1
	J1-2
	R12-2
	U1-5
	U1-6
	U1-7

	3V3_ARDUINO
	CON2-4
	J1-3

	3V3_DCDC
	C2-1
	J1-1
	L1-2
	R1-2
	U2-1

	5V
	C1-1
	CON2-5
	U2-3
	U2-4

	DWM1000_RSTN
	CON4-8
	U1-3

	EXTON
	CON3-1
	TP8-1
	U1-1

	GND
	C1-2
	C2-2
	C3-2
	C4-1
	CON1-7
	CON2-6
	CON2-7
	J2-1
	J3-1
	LED1-K
	LED2-K
	LED3-K
	R8-2
	R9-2
	TP9-
	U1-8
	U1-16
	U1-24
	U2-6
	X1-1
	X1-2

	GPIO0
	CON4-7
	TP0-1
	U1-15

	GPIO1
	CON4-6
	TP1-1
	U1-14

	GPIO2
	CON4-5
	R2-2
	TP2-1
	U1-13

	GPIO3
	CON4-4
	R3-2
	TP3-1
	U1-12

	GPIO4
	CON4-3
	TP4-1
	U1-11

	GPIO5
	CON4-2
	TP5-1
	U1-10

	GPIO6
	CON4-1
	TP6-1
	U1-9

	GPIO7
	CON3-2
	TP7-1
	U1-4

	IRQ
	CON1-1
	U1-22

	NetC4_2
	C4-2
	L2-2
	X1-4

	NetC5_1
	C5-1
	X1-3

	NetL1_1
	L1-1
	U2-2
	U2-5

	NetL2_1
	L2-1
	R12-1

	NetLED1_A
	LED1-A
	R1-1

	NetLED2_A
	LED2-A
	R2-1

	NetLED3_A
	LED3-A
	R3-1

	PIN21
	J3-2
	R9-1
	U1-21

	PIN23
	J2-2
	R8-1
	U1-23

	SPICLK
	R4-1
	U1-20

	SPICLK_ARDUINO
	CON1-6
	R4-2

	SPICSN
	R7-1
	U1-17

	SPICSN_ARDUINO
	CON1-3
	R7-2

	SPIMISO
	R5-1
	U1-19

	SPIMISO_ARDUINO
	CON1-5
	R5-2

	SPIMOSI
	R6-1
	U1-18

	SPIMOSI_ARDUINO
	CON1-4
	R6-2

	TCXO_EN
	CON1-9
	J3-3

	TCXO_OUT
	C5-2
	J2-3

	WAKEUP
	CON1-2
	U1-2








